Apache C ti REPE:
e ECEvER 200 35-399 b5
West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #131  pa(ympes -1 2L30/5 T > 37‘3/ €

Lea County, New Mexico

365 3.65 0.25 0.44 1.60 1.60

860 4.95 0.25 0.44 217 3.76

1300 4.40 0.50 0.88 3.85 7.61

1726 4.26 0.50 0.88 3.73 11.34
1954 2.28 1.50 2.63 5.99 17.33
2090 1.36 1.50 2.63 3.57 20.90
2588 4.98 0.756 1.31 6.54 27.43
2723 1.35 1.75 3.00 4.05 31.48
3177 4.54 1.50 2.63 11.92 43.40
3449 2.72 1.00 1.75 4.76 48.16
3720 3.00 1.00 1.75 5.25 53.41
3947 2.27 0.75 1.31 2.98 56.39
4444 4.97 0.50 0.88 4.35 60.74
4626 1.82 0.50 0.88 1.59 62.33
4941 3.15 0.50 0.88 2.76 65.09
5350 4.09 0.50 0.88 3.58 68.66
5761 4.1 0.50 0.88 3.60 72.26
6117 3.56 0.25 0.44 1.56 73.82
6478 3.61 0.50 0.88 3.16 76.98
6614 1.36 0.50 0.88 1.19 78.17
6846 2.32 0.75 1.31 3.056 81.21
6981 1.35 1.25 2.19 2.95 84.17

AL

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2y di day of ”%(/0 , 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public
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